Plastic Chairs
& Spacers
Product Catalogue
Plastic Chairs &
Spacers comply with
the requirements of
AS/NZS 2425:2015
August | 2022

There are more products featured in this catalogue than listed above, please review the full catalogue to view our complete range.
There are more products featured in this catalogue than listed above, please review the full catalogue to view our complete range.
| Reinforcing Support Plastic Chairs & Spacers
6
| Reinforcing Support Plastic Chairs & Spacers
77
Reid™Plastic
Chairs & Spacers
The mesh chair is designed to clip easily to the intersection of the
mesh, providing greater strength and stability. Mesh chairs can be
used with extensions for added height if required.
Reid™Mesh Chairs
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
MESH20 Clip on Mesh Chair 20mm 100
MESH25 Clip on Mesh Chair 25mm 100
MESH30 Clip on Mesh Chair 30mm 100
MESH35 Clip on Mesh Chair 35mm 100
MESH40 Clip on Mesh Chair 40mm 100
MESH50 Clip on Mesh Chair 50mm 100
MESH60 Clip on Mesh Chair 60mm 100
MESH65 Clip on Mesh Chair 65mm 100
MESH75 Clip on Mesh Chair 75mm 100
MESH90 Clip on Mesh Chair 90mm 100
Fast Clip Bar Chairs accommodate bar sizes from 4mm to 20mm. Each chair is identified
by cover and can be used with extensions for added height and stability if required.
Reid™ Fast Clip Bar Chairs
AS/NZS 2425:2015

BCPANEL5060 Bar Chair Panel 50/60mm 100
BCPANEL6575 Bar Chair Panel 65/75mm 100
BCPANEL90100 Bar Chair Panel 90/100mm 100
The Top Deck Chair supports both top mesh and top reinforcing bars in suspended
decks, thick precast elements and tilt-up panels where stability is critical. Unlike wire
alternatives, the Top Deck Chair offers a combination of heights, will not rust, will not
spread under normal construction loads and can still be handled in extreme heat. Top
Deck Chair features a cross bar between the dual supports which provides for the
wire-tying of reo, if required.
Reid™ Top Deck Chairs
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
BPDST6575 Top Deck Chair 65/75mm 50
BPDST090100 Top Deck Chair 90/100mm 50
BPDST110120 Top Deck Chair 110/120mm 50
BPDST130140 Top Deck Chair 130/140mm 50
BPDST150160 Top Deck Chair 150/160mm 50
BPDST170180 Top Deck Chair 170/180mm 50
BPDST190200 Top Deck Chair 190/200mm 50
BCBASE130 Deck Chair Base 130mm Diameter 100
The Bottom Deck Spacer has been designed to support both mesh and large bars in suspended
decks, precast beams, panels, and tilt-up applications. As an alternative to wire chairs and
concrete spacers, the Bottom Deck Spacers are lightweight, offer dual/combination heights and
will not rust. Strong and stable, the spacers have 5 small dimples that provide minimum visibility
or exposure. The dimples also allow for tie wire to be placed under the spacer for fixing reo, if
required. The cradle accommodates a wide range of bar diameters and saves steel-fixing time in
horizontal applications. Easy placement of bar on the cradle reduces fatigue during installation.
Reid™ Bottom Deck Spacers
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
BPDS2530 Bottom Deck Spacer 25&30mm 100
BPDS3540 Bottom Deck Spacer 35&40mm 100
BPDS4550 Bottom Deck Spacer 45&50mm 100
Product Catalogue | Plastic Chairs & SpacersProduct Catalogue | Plastic Chairs & Spacers
| Reinforcing Support Plastic Chairs & Spacers
8
| Reinforcing Support Plastic Chairs & Spacers
99
Designed to enable ReidBar inserts to be easily used for near face applications
in precast elements. Used in conjunction with the appropriate nail plate, the Threaded Insert
Chair is fully adjustable to suit 125, 150, 175, and 200mm panel thicknesses and can be
trimmed for intermediate thicknesses.
ReidBar™ Threaded Insert Chair
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
TICHAIR Threaded Insert Chair 90
The Reid™ Deck Rail is a continuous plastic spacer for formwork applications. In addition
to the sets of vertical legs at 75mm centres, centrally positioned support legs provide the
Deck Rail with the stability and strength required on construction sites.
Reid™ Deck Rail
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
BDR025 Deck Rail 25mm High 25
BDR030 Deck Rail 30mm High 25
BDR035 Deck Rail 35mm High 25
BDR040 Deck Rail 40mm High 25
BDR045 Deck Rail 45mm High 25
BDR050 Deck Rail 50mm High 25
BDR065 Deck Rail 65mm High 25
BDR075 Deck Rail 75mm High 25
BDR100 Deck Rail 100mm High 25
BDRBASE Deck Rail Base 740mm x 90mm 50
NOTE:
1: The chair will take all inserts from RB12 to RBA20.
2: Use appropriate size nail plate to attach insert into chair.

Danley™ Combination Chairs
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
BC2540 Combination Bar Chair 25/40mm 100
BC5065 Combination Bar Chair 50/65mm 100
BC5065C Combination Bar Chair 50/65mm 100
BC7590 Combination Bar Chair 75/90mm 100
BC85100 Combination Bar Chair 85/100mm 100
Tall Combination Bar Chairs are used to set the reinforcing bar and mesh to the correct
position within the concrete cover for heavy duty, slab-on-ground applications.
Danley™ Tall Combination Chairs
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
BC105110 Tall Combination Bar Chair 105/110 100
BC115120 Tall Combination Bar Chair 115/120 100
BC125130 Tall Combination Bar Chair 125/130 100
BC135140 Tall Combination Bar Chair 135/140 100
BC145150 Tall Combination Bar Chair 145/150 100
BC155160 Tall Combination Bar Chair 155/160 100
BC165170 Tall Combination Bar Chair 165/170 50
TM
TM
Reid™ Circular Spacers
The unique design offers accurate cover for 360 degrees. It will not twist when in position

CB40CR12 Circular Spacer 40mm (8-12mm wire) 100
CB50CR12 Circular Spacer 50mm (8-12mm wire) 100
CB65CR12 Circular Spacer 65mm (8-12mm wire) 100
CB75CR12 Circular Spacer 75mm (8-12mm wire) 100
CC30CR20 Circular Spacer 30mm (16-20mm Bar) 100
Product Catalogue | Plastic Chairs & SpacersProduct Catalogue | Plastic Chairs & Spacers
Push-on clip
Danley™ SOG Bar Chairs
The Danley™  SOG (Slab-On-Ground) Bar Chairs are used
to set the reinforcing bar and mesh to the correct position
in deeper slabs cast for residential, commercial and civil
slab-on-ground applications.
AS/NZS 2425:2015
Compliant
Part Description Pack Qty
BSOG100C SOG Chair 100mm Clip-On 100
BSOG110C SOG Chair 110mm Clip-On 100
BSOG110DC SOG Chair 110mm Double Clip-On 100
BSOG120C SOG Chair 120mm Clip-On 100
BSOG127DC SOG Chair 127mm Double Clip-On 100
BSOG130C SOG Chair 130mm Clip-On 100
BSOG140C SOG Chair 140mm Clip-On 100
BSOG150C SOG Chair 150mm Clip-On 100
| Reinforcing Support Plastic Chairs & Spacers
10
| Reinforcing Support Plastic Chairs & Spacers
1111